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DATE-SHEET

M.A. SEMESTER 11 and lv EXAMINATION Ivlav-June 2024
For ReAvlar a NCWEB students

Place of Examlnatlon: Faculty of Arts

Date a Day

24.5.2024
Friday

Classical  Indian  Philosophy 10:30 am to 1:30 pin

27.5.20Z4
Monday

lv

open  Elective

121003403

121003408

121003413

121003406

Mind  Modularity and Cognition

Religion  &  Ecology

Philosophical Counselling

Phenomenology and Ethics of Meditation

10:30 am to 1:30 pin

28.5.2024
Tuesday

Modern Western Philosophy 10:30 am to 1:30 pin

29.5.2024
Wednesday

121001401

121001402

121001403

Philosophy of Language

Continental  Philosophy -11

Critical Readings in Western  Philosophy

10:30 am to 1:30 pin

30.5.2024
Thursday

121001203

121001204

Meta Ethics

Critical  Philosophical Traditions of India

10:30 am to 1:30 pin

31.5.2024
Friday

121001404

121001405

Philosophy of Religion

Ph ilosophy of Science

10:30 am to 1:30 pin

03.6.2024
Monday

121002202
121002204
121002205
121002206
121002210
121002207
121002203

Eplstemology
Indian logic

Feminist FI.lm Theory

Approaches to Cognitive Science
Aristotle's Metaphysics
Foundations Of Cognitive Science
Modal  Logic

10:30 am to 1:30 pin

04.6.2024
Tuesday

121002401

121002405

121002410

121002411

121002407

121002409

121002403

Samkaras Advaita Vedanta

Theory of Signs ancl the Semiotic Method

Wittgensteim on Aspects Perception

The Philosophy of Kashmir Saivism

Debates in Contemporary Indian Philosophy: Gandhi
& Ta8Ore

Philosophy of Action

Theories of Consciousness

10:30 am to 1:30 pin


